

# Alabama Small Business Development Center Network

Strengthening Alabama's Economy, One Small Business at a Time.

www.asbdc.org

### **Emergency Response Contracting in Alabama Seminar**

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Innovation Depot 1500 1<sup>st</sup> Avenue North, Birmingham, AL 35203

#### Registration is FREE! To register please fill out the registration form on page 2.

1. <u>Introduction</u>. We will present information about the *Emergency Response Contracting in Alabama (ERCA)* program and how your business can be added to the pre-approved vendors' list.

2. Seats are limited to the first 25 to register.

3. Time will be afforded at the conclusion of the seminar (within the 2-hour schedule) for interested businesses to initiate sign-up for the program prior to departure.

4. Questions will be addressed at the end.

Торіс	Description
Introduction	Cover the purpose of the program
Main Briefing	Structure and execution to be discussed
Sign-up Requirements	Sign-up requirements will be covered in detail
Wrap-up	Final discussion with questions and answers
Initiate Sign-up	We will assist with initial sign-up actions by businesses



The Alabama Procurement Program is a specialty program of the Alabama Small Business Development Center Network, which is partially funded through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities will be made if requested at least two weeks in advance. Contact Karla Jordan, Box 870396, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 or 1-877-825-7232.



# Alabama Small Business Development Center Network

Strengthening Alabama's Economy, One Small Business at a Time.

www.asbdc.org

**REGISTRATION FORM** 

### **Emergency Response Contracting in Alabama Seminar**

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Innovation Depot 1500 1<sup>st</sup> Avenue North, Birmingham, AL 35203

**Registration is available:** 

- 1) By Phone: 205-348-1687
- 2) Fax-Back to 205-348-6974 or Scan the Form & Email: ptac@ua.edu
- 3) Mail: AL Procurement Program, The University of Alabama, Box 870396, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487

ATTENDEE NAME	
COMPANY NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY/ST/ZIP	
PHONE	
EMAIL	

The Alabama Procurement Program is a specialty program of the Alabama Small Business Development Center Network, which is partially funded through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities will be made if requested at least two weeks in advance. Contact Karla Jordan, Box 870396, Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 or 1-877-825-7232.